

## 4<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL GOLF "FORE" AUTISM

## **SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2024**

Sleepy Hollow Golf Course Brecksville, OH 8:00 AM - Registration 9:00 AM - Shot Gun Start

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS		
\$5,000 Platinum Includes 8 Golfers 2 Hole Sponsors Full Page Advertisement	Commemorative Plaque Company Name & Logo on Website 1	Name Displayed at S.T.A.R. Camp for a year
	nsorshipFull Page Advertisement Name Displayed at Event & in Pro	Commemorative Plaque
\$2,500 Dinner Sp Includes 4 Golfers Hole Sponsor	Full Page Advertisement Name Displayed at Event & in Pro	Name Displayed at S.T.A.R. Camp gram
Includes 4 Golfers Hole Sponsor	SponsorshipHalf Page Advertisement Signage on Beverage Cart	Name Displayed at Event & in Program
Includes 4 Golfers Hole Sponsor	Half Page Advertisement Name Displayed at Event & in Pro	
\$1,000 Silver Spo  Includes 4 Golfers Hole Sponsor  \$500 Breakfast S	Quarter Page Advertisement Name Displayed at Event & in Pro	gram
Hole Sponsor	Quarter Page Advertisement	t Name Displayed at Event & in Program
	Name Displayed in Program  Prship	
Name or Company Signage at the Tee Box  ADVERTISEMENTS		
\$300 FULL PAGE \$200 FULL PAGE \$150 3/4 PAGE \$100 HALF PAGE \$50 QUARTER PAGE	BACK COVER (one available) 5" wide x 8" tall 5" wide x 5.3" tall 5" wide x 4" tall	
DONATIONS		
RAFFLE PRIZES - currently being accepted. MONETARY DONATIONS (check one) Unable to attend? Consider making a donation.		\$25\$50 \$100\$200 Other:



## 4<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL GOLF "FORE" AUTISM

## **SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2024**

Sleepy Hollow Golf Course Brecksville, OH 8:00 AM - Registration 9:00 AM - Shot Gun Start

REGISTRATION			
CAPTAIN (GOLFER 1)			
GOLFER 2			
GOLFER 3			
GOLFER 4			
PHONEEMAIL			
\$125 per golfer - *Foursome must be paid in full by captain.			
Total Due \$			
Payment Information: Credit Card (fill section below) Check #			
Name:Company:			
Address:			
Phone:Email:			
Name as you would like it to appear on the banner			
Logo/Ad has been emailed to: hollyoster21@gmail.com			
Credit Card Information:			
Payment type: USA UMC UDISC AmEx Name:			
Card#:			
Exp:V-Code:			

GO ONLINE TO PAY: WWW.ASGC.ORG